NAME PARENT

WALKER

A. BEST CHARACTERIZATION WALKING
Marcella Hess Michelle Hess

Natalie Hoover Steve Hoover

B. BEST DRESSED WALKING

Brycen Hooper Armine Martin

C. CUTEST FAMILY GROUP

WHEELS

D. BEST DECORATED COACH/STROLLER
Ryleigh Roten
Anabelle Smoker

Alexis Roten
Linda Smoker

E. BEST DEOCRATED WAGON

Hailey Beiler Mervin Beiler

ENTRY TITLE

Aunt Sam
Little Red Riding Hood

Hot Air Balloon Ride

Baby In Bubble Bath
Cinderella

Under The Big Top

DIV

A-1

B-1

B-3

B-4
B=5

C-1
C-2

D-1
D-2

E-1

AGE

5M
9M

PLACE/PRIZE

1st
RUNNER UP WALKER

GRAND WALKER

2nd & Youngest Baby
1st

1st



Gerald Kurtz Jr
Marisa Wenger
Blake Houghton

F. BEST DECORATED MINI FLOAT
Brooklyn Yeagle

Cohen & Brynne Huber

Sadie Hershey

Mackenzie, Deliliah Diem, Sophia
McNamara, Kendall Martin, Kennedy
Chase, Marley, Grace Padula

Brielle Nuse

Luke Willoughby

Landon Kasper

FLOAT

G. MOST ORIGINAL
Cael & Ellis Thompson& Brooke Yoder
Jaxson Sweitzer

H. MOST BEAUTIFUL FLOAT

Sonya Kurtz
Mary Wenger
Sara Cunningham

Stephanie Kevin Yeagle
Krista Huber

Dave & Toni Hershey
Kirsten Ebersol

Boley

Jeana Padula
Cory&Chelsea Nuse
Noelle Willoughby
Jenn Grayhbill

Tiffany Thompson
Amy & Glenn Sweitzer

The Great Pumpkin C Brown
Pumpkin Patch
it’s a Great Pumpkin Blake

Passing the Torch
Corvette Princess
Fairy Garden
Fairy Garden

Circus

Jill In The Box

Somethin Good Ice Cream Co
Soaring

101 Dalmations
Jack In Box

E-2
E-3
E-4
E-5
E-6
E-7

F-1
F-2
F-3
F-4
F-5

F-7
F-8

G-1

G-3
G-3

G-5

22 months
5 yr/twins
2
5/4/4/4/7M

2,2,9M
2
2
6

2,7 mon, 3
1

2nd
4th
3rd

RUNNER UP WHEELS
5th
*¥NO SHOW**
GRAND WHEELS

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

GRAND FLOAT
RUNNER UP FLOAT



I. MECHANIZED FLOAT
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